—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Psych Spec Inpt-U
County Manager-U
County Counsel-U

Adult Psychiatrist

Chief Exec Offcr,Md Ctr-U
Chief Of The Hlth Sys
District Attorney-Electv

Medical Director
Sheriff'S Sergeant
Adult Psychiatrist

County Health Officer
Supervising Adult Psych

Medical Director

Deputy Chief Of Health Sy
Chief Oper Offcr, Smmc

Chief Med Offcr
Deputy Sheriff

Assistant County Mgr-U

Adult Psychiatrist
Deputy Sheriff

Chief Exec Offcr, Samcera

Supervng Physician
Adult Psychiatrist
Deputy Sheriff

Assistant District Atty-U

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Supervising Child Psych
Dir Human Svcs Agency-U

Supervng Comm Dispatcher

Other Positions Held

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Medical Psychiatric Unit
County Management

County Counsel

Adult Svcs-Region lii-Central
Administration

Health Services Administration
Da-General Criminal

Medical Psychiatric Unit
Bioterrorism Unit

Medical Psychiatric Unit
Health Officer

Mh Region Iv Adult Services
Mental Health Administration
Health Services Administration
Administration
Administration

Maguire Main Jail

County Management

Mh Region Iv Adult Services
Maguire Main Jail

Ret-Human Resources &
Payroll

Ph Emergency Preparedness
Medical Psychiatric Unit
Sheriff's Coastside Substation
Da-General Criminal

Maguire Main Jail

Maguire Main Jail

Mh Region lii Child/Ad Service
Office Of The Director

Psc-Administration

Total Wages

$316,986
$308,837
$296,077
$280,249
$275,128
$273,140
$259,452
$254,026
$247,673
$244,986
$244,093
$243,713
$242,310
$240,851
$240,010
$239,587
$235,357
$233,904
$232,150
$231,534
$228,678

$224,995
$224,737
$223,669
$222,168
$221,823
$221,769
$220,087
$220,078
$219,478



31.

32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

Dir Public Works-U

Deputy Cnty Manager
Deputy Cnty Manager
Deputy Sheriff

Child Psychiatrist

Adult Psychiatrist
Sheriff'S Sergeant

Adult Psychiatrist
Supervng Comm Dispatcher
Medical Director
Sheriff-ElectIVe

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff'S Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Staff Physician
Supervising Adult Psych
Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U
Chief Deputy Dist Atty-U
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Ret Chief Legal Counsel-U

Sheriff'S Sergeant
Supervising Adult Psych
Sheriff'S Sergeant
Under Sheriff-U
Supervng Physician-Ped
Deputy Sheriff

Chief Invst Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Psych Spec Inpt-U

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Dpw-Mgmt Svcs Admin
Support

County Management
County Management
Maguire Main Jail

Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services
Medical Psychiatric Unit
Maguire Main Jail
Medical Psychiatric Unit
Psc-Administration

Ltc Medical Care
Shf-Administration
Inmate Transportation
Gang Intellegence Unit
Maguire Main Jail
Disease Prevention
Primary Care Interface
County Counsel
Da-General Criminal
Transit Operations
Maguire Main Jail

Ret-Human Resources &
Payroll

Maguire Main Jail

Mh Region I-Adult Services
Shf-General Investigation
Shf-Administration

39th Ave Family Health Center
Main Jail Booking

Ret-Human Resources &
Payroll

Shf-General Investigation

$219,397

$219,128
$218,702
$217,220
$217,188
$217,101
$217,005
$216,613
$215,637
$214,333
$212,378
$211,171
$209,234
$209,082
$208,729
$208,238
$207,722
$207,583
$207,576
$207,478
$206,995

$206,517
$205,409
$205,339
$205,146
$204,917
$203,909
$203,086

$202,977



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Dir Of Human Resources
Dir Of Chld Supp Svcs-U
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff'S Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy District Aty IV-U
Chief Deputy Dist Atty-U
Deputy Sheriff

Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U
Dir BEHav HIth & Recovery
Deputy Sheriff

Staff Physician-Ped
Deputy Sheriff

Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U
Deputy District Aty IV-U
Supervng Physician
Assistant Sheriff-U

Staff Physician

Critical Care Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Supervng Physician
Sheriff'S Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy District Aty IV-U
Correctional HIth Nrs
Supervng Physician
Deputy Sheriff

Supervng Comm Dispatcher
Deputy District Aty IV-U
Sheriff'S Sergeant

Adult Psychiatrist

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Hrd-Administration

Dept Of Child Support Services
Maguire Main Jail

Maguire Main Jail

Maguire Main Jail

Civil Penalties

Da-General Criminal

Court Security Services
County Counsel

Mental Health Administration
Woodside Traffic

Sequoia Teen Wellness Center
Shf-General Investigation
County Counsel

Da-General Criminal

Mental Health Primary Care
Shf-Administration

Family Health Field Services
Intensive Care Unit

Hq Patrol-Sheriff

Daly City Clinic

Hq Patrol-Sheriff

Maguire Main Jail

Sheriff's Coastside Substation
Da-General Criminal
Correctional Health

South County Health Center
Sheriff's Coastside Substation
Psc-Operations

Da-General Criminal

Maguire Main Jail

Mh-Region I-Adult Services

$202,894
$202,841
$202,420
$201,554
$200,604
$200,549
$200,444
$200,150
$200,020
$199,850
$198,681
$198,061
$197,783
$197,752
$197,190
$197,166
$197,015
$197,004
$196,896
$196,284
$195,689
$195,630
$195,628
$195,036
$194,222
$193,882
$193,411
$193,317
$193,251
$193,073
$192,780
$192,130



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Dir Information Srvcs-U
Supervng Physician
Sheriff'S Sergeant
Deputy District Aty IV-U
Clinical Nurse

Sheriff'S Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Management

R. Robinson Senior Care Center
Transit Operations

Da-General Criminal

Post Anesthesia /Short Stay Un
Millbrae Law Enforcement
Millbrae Law Enforcement
Transit Operations

Half Moon Bay

$191,917
$191,853
$190,506
$190,477
$190,448
$190,145
$189,966
$189,958
$189,549



