	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psych Spec Inpt-U		San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$316,986
2.	County Manager-U		San Mateo County	County Management	\$308,837
3.	County Counsel-U		San Mateo County	County Counsel	\$296,077
4.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Adult Svcs-Region lii-Central	\$280,249
5.	Chief Exec Offcr,Md Ctr-U		San Mateo County	Administration	\$275,128
6.	Chief Of The Hlth Sys		San Mateo County	Health Services Administration	\$273,140
7.	District Attorney-Electv		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$259,452
8.	Medical Director	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$254,026
9.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Bioterrorism Unit	\$247,673
10.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$244,986
11.	County Health Officer		San Mateo County	Health Officer	\$244,093
12.	Supervising Adult Psych	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Adult Services	\$243,713
13.	Medical Director		San Mateo County	Mental Health Administration	\$242,310
14.	Deputy Chief Of Health Sy		San Mateo County	Health Services Administration	\$240,851
15.	Chief Oper Offcr, Smmc		San Mateo County	Administration	\$240,010
16.	Chief Med Offcr		San Mateo County	Administration	\$239,587
17.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$235,357
18.	Assistant County Mgr-U		San Mateo County	County Management	\$233,904
19.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Adult Services	\$232,150
20.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$231,534
21.	Chief Exec Offcr, Samcera		San Mateo County	Ret-Human Resources & Payroll	\$228,678
22.	Supervng Physician		San Mateo County	Ph Emergency Preparedness	\$224,995
23.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$224,737
24.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Coastside Substation	\$223,669
25.	Assistant District Atty-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$222,168
26.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$221,823
27.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$221,769
28.	Supervising Child Psych		San Mateo County	Mh Region lii Child/Ad Service	\$220,087
29.	Dir Human Svcs Agency-U		San Mateo County	Office Of The Director	\$220,078
30.	Supervng Comm Dispatcher		San Mateo County	Psc-Administration	\$219,478

31.	Dir Public Works-U		San Mateo County	Dpw-Mgmt Svcs Admin Support	\$219,397
32.	Deputy Cnty Manager		San Mateo County	County Management	\$219,128
33.	Deputy Cnty Manager		San Mateo County	County Management	\$218,702
34.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$217,220
35.	Child Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$217,188
36.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$217,101
37.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$217,005
38.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Medical Psychiatric Unit	\$216,613
39.	Supervng Comm Dispatcher		San Mateo County	Psc-Administration	\$215,637
40.	Medical Director		San Mateo County	Ltc Medical Care	\$214,333
41.	Sheriff-ElectIVe		San Mateo County	Shf-Administration	\$212,378
42.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Inmate Transportation	\$211,171
43.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Gang Intellegence Unit	\$209,234
44.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$209,082
45.	Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Disease Prevention	\$208,729
46.	Supervising Adult Psych	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$208,238
47.	Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U		San Mateo County	County Counsel	\$207,722
48.	Chief Deputy Dist Atty-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$207,583
49.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$207,576
50.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$207,478
51.	Ret Chief Legal Counsel-U		San Mateo County	Ret-Human Resources & Payroll	\$206,995
52.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$206,517
53.	Supervising Adult Psych		San Mateo County	Mh Region I-Adult Services	\$205,409
54.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Shf-General Investigation	\$205,339
55.	Under Sheriff-U		San Mateo County	Shf-Administration	\$205,146
56.	Supervng Physician-Ped	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	39th Ave Family Health Center	\$204,917
57.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Main Jail Booking	\$203,909
58.	Chief Invst Officer		San Mateo County	Ret-Human Resources & Payroll	\$203,086
59.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Shf-General Investigation	\$202,977

60.	Dir Of Human Resources		San Mateo County	Hrd-Administration	\$202,894
61.	Dir Of Chld Supp Svcs-U		San Mateo County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$202,841
62.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$202,420
63.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$201,554
64.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$200,604
65.	Deputy District Aty IV-U		San Mateo County	Civil Penalties	\$200,549
66.	Chief Deputy Dist Atty-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$200,444
67.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Court Security Services	\$200,150
68.	Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U		San Mateo County	County Counsel	\$200,020
69.	Dir BEHav Hlth & Recovery		San Mateo County	Mental Health Administration	\$199,850
70.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Woodside Traffic	\$198,681
71.	Staff Physician-Ped	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$198,061
72.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Shf-General Investigation	\$197,783
73.	Chief Deputy Cnty Cnl-U		San Mateo County	County Counsel	\$197,752
74.	Deputy District Aty IV-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$197,190
75.	Supervng Physician		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$197,166
76.	Assistant Sheriff-U		San Mateo County	Shf-Administration	\$197,015
77.	Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Family Health Field Services	\$197,004
78.	Critical Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Intensive Care Unit	\$196,896
79.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Hq Patrol-Sheriff	\$196,284
80.	Supervng Physician		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$195,689
81.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Hq Patrol-Sheriff	\$195,630
82.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$195,628
83.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Coastside Substation	\$195,036
84.	Deputy District Aty IV-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$194,222
85.	Correctional HIth Nrs		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$193,882
86.	Supervng Physician	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	South County Health Center	\$193,411
87.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Coastside Substation	\$193,317
88.	Supervng Comm Dispatcher		San Mateo County	Psc-Operations	\$193,251
89.	Deputy District Aty IV-U		San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$193,073
90.	Sheriff'S Sergeant		San Mateo County	Maguire Main Jail	\$192,780
91.	Adult Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Mh-Region I-Adult Services	\$192,130

92.	Dir Information Srvcs-U	San Mateo County	Department Management	\$191,917
93.	Supervng Physician	San Mateo County	R. Robinson Senior Care Center	\$191,853
94.	Sheriff'S Sergeant	San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$190,506
95.	Deputy District Aty IV-U	San Mateo County	Da-General Criminal	\$190,477
96.	Clinical Nurse	San Mateo County	Post Anesthesia /Short Stay Un	\$190,448
97.	Sheriff'S Sergeant	San Mateo County	Millbrae Law Enforcement	\$190,145
98.	Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Millbrae Law Enforcement	\$189,966
99.	Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$189,958
100.	Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$189,549